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Bus 420 Havre DE Grace - Hopkins Go to website

Direction
Wolfe ST & Orleans St — Union AVE & Green ST sb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Wolfe ST & Orleans St

Fayette ST & GAY ST wb

Fayette ST & Saint Paul ST wb

Hopkins PL & Baltimore Arena mb sb

Howard ST & �amden ST sb

US 40 & Ebenezer RD eb

US 40 & Joppa Farm RD eb

US 40 & Woodbridge �TR WAY eb

US 40 & Paul Martin DR opp eb

US 40 & West Shores

US 40 & Long BAR Harbor RD eb

US 40 & Bata Blvd eb

Belcamp Park AND Ride

US 40 & MD 7&Md 159 eb

US 40 & WAL-Mart eb

US 40 & Plater ST opp eb

US 40 & BEL AIR AVE (Abrdn Marc) eb

US 40 & Lewis Lane eb Aberdeen

Otsego ST & Juniata ST P&R eb

Union AVE & Green ST sb

Route schedule
Wolfe ST & Orleans St — Union AVE & Green ST sb

Monday 15:35-17:15

Tuesday 15:35-17:15

Wednesday 15:35-17:15

Thursday 15:35-17:15

Friday 15:35-17:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wolfe ST & Orleans St

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Direction
Wolfe ST & Orleans St — Union AVE & Green ST sb

20 stops

Open route schedule

Wolfe ST & Orleans St

Fayette ST & GAY ST wb

Fayette ST & Saint Paul ST wb

Hopkins PL & Baltimore Arena mb sb

Howard ST & �amden ST sb

White Marsh Park & Ride

US 40 & Ebenezer RD eb

US 40 & Joppa Farm RD eb

US 40 & Woodbridge �TR WAY eb

US 40 & Paul Martin DR opp eb

US 40 & Long BAR Harbor RD eb

US 40 & Bata Blvd eb

Belcamp Park AND Ride

US 40 & MD 7&Md 159 eb

US 40 & WAL-Mart eb

US 40 & Plater ST opp eb

US 40 & BEL AIR AVE (Abrdn Marc) eb

US 40 & Lewis Lane eb Aberdeen

Otsego ST & Juniata ST P&R eb

Union AVE & Green ST sb

Route schedule
Wolfe ST & Orleans St — Union AVE & Green ST sb

Monday 12:50

Tuesday 12:50

Wednesday 12:50

Thursday 12:50

Friday 12:50

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wolfe ST & Orleans St

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-420-3123509318-3241760837


Direction
Union AVE & Green ST nb — Monument ST & Wolfe ST 
eb

23 stops

Open route schedule

Union AVE & Green ST nb

Otsego ST & Juniata ST P&R wb

US 40 & Lewis Lane Aberdeen wb

US 40 & BEL AIR AVE (Aberdeen Marc)

US 40 & Plater ST wb

US 40 & WAL-Mart opp wb

US 40 & MD 7 MD 159 wb

Belcamp Park AND Ride

US 40 & Bata Blvd wb

US 40 & Long BAR Harbor RD wb

US 40 & West Shores

US 40 & Paul Martin DR wb

US 40 & Woodbridge �TR WAY wb

US 40 & Joppa Farm RD wb

US 40 & Ebenezer RD wb

Howard ST & Pratt ST ns (�onvention �enter)

�harles ST & Lombard ST nb

�harles ST & Redwood ST nb

�harles ST & Fayette ST nb

�harles ST & Lexington ST fs nb

�harles ST & Pleasant ST nb

Monument ST & Rutland AVE eb

Monument ST & Wolfe ST eb

Route schedule
Union AVE & Green ST nb — Monument ST & Wolfe ST 
eb

Monday 05:25-07:05

Tuesday 05:25-07:05

Wednesday 05:25-07:05

Thursday 05:25-07:05

Friday 05:25-07:05

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Union AVE & Green ST nb

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-420-3123509318-3241760837


420 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bel Air

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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